HRW Limited Unit E, 11/F, Sun Ying Industrial Centre Ph +852 2546 7402
 9 Tin Wan Close, Tin Wan Fax +852 2546 7403
 Hong Kong www.hrw.hk
HPE8884BN Network I/O Expansion Unit, BACnet MS/TP
FW4.02
28 point network point expansion unit for BACnet MS/TP networks. The large I/O count enables remote
monitoring and control of numerous points at a similar location by one of more master controllers over
the BACnet network.

115mm H x 226.5mm L x 34.5mm D
HRW HPE8884BN V402 Manual 230909            E. & O. E. / Subject to change without notice Page 21 of 23
Ordering Information
HPE8884BN
Description: I/O Expansion unit, 28 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
Any mix of the following UI configuration rafts are available for free of charge pre-assembly at the time
of ordering the controller. If required after controller delivery they may be purchased in packs of 50
pieces of one type (other types by request):
HPE-RA010  HP_8884 UI raft, Active 0(2)-10Vdc
HPE-RA420  HP_8884 UI raft, Active (0)4…20mA
HPE-RC1090  HP_8884 UI raft, Passive 100k NTC -10…90°C / Digital
HPE-RN1090  HP_8884 UI raft, Passive Ni1000 -10…90°C
HPE-RP1090  HP_8884 UI raft, Passive PT1000 -10…90°C
HPE-RS1090  HP_8884 UI raft, Passive 20k NTC -10…90°C / Digital
HPE-RX1090  HP_8884 UI raft, Passive 10k NTC -10…90°C / Digital (factory default)
Accessories
HDA0002  DIN rail adapter brackets, factory fitted
HSD0011 10k NTC Room temperature sensor, c/w discrete occupancy button (press
sensor face), RJ11 connected to UI1 & UI2
HSD0012 10k NTC Room temperature sensor, c/w set point dial and discrete occupancy
button (press set point dial), RJ11 connected to UI1 & UI2
HPR6 Relays module, 6 x Opto-iso SPDT 250Vac 10(7)A n/o 6A n/c, ac/dc trigger,
Auto/Off/Manual switch, 24Vac
FUNCPROG  Application creation tool
HPECOMU  Configuration cable (USB <> RJ11)
Other HP_BN Series Devices
HPC0662BN  Universal Controller, 12 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
HPC8884BN Universal Controller, 28 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
HPD0440BNMR Network HMI / Universal Ctrl / Scheduler / Modbus RTU gateway
8 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
HPD0460BN Network HMI, 12 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
HPD0460BNC Network HMI / Universal Controller, 10 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
HPD0460BNCT Network HMI / Universal Ctrl / Scheduler, 10 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
HPD0460BNT Network HMI / Scheduler, 10 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
HPV0662BN VAV / Universal Controller, 13 Point, BACnet MS/TP, 24Vac
HPE-BNMBUS BACnet gateway for M-Bus devices, 250 point, 24Vac
HPE-BNMOD BACnet gateway for Modbus devices, 250 point, 24Vac
HPE-BNMR10 BACnet gateway for 1 Modbus device, 10(20) point, 24Vac
HRW HPE8884BN V402 Manual 230909            E. & O. E. / Subject to change without notice Page 22 of 23
UI Configuration Request Form
Date:
Contact Name: